
 

 

 
 

 Appendix A: 294-005-021 
  HVO Summit S-Series Parts Revision D 

  

A-68 

294-002-421, DASH ASSEMBLY – 220 VOLT 
294-002-490, DASH ASSEMBLY – 110 VOLT 
 

 

110 VOLT 

220 VOLT 

17 



 

 

 
 

 Appendix A: 294-005-021 
  HVO Summit S-Series Parts Revision D 

  

A-69 

294-002-421, DASH ASSEMBLY – 220 VOLT 
294-002-490, DASH ASSEMBLY – 110 VOLT   
 

 PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 294-002-440 DASH PLATE 1 

2 294-002-215 DASH CONNECTOR SUPPORT 1 

3 294-002-218 PANEL MOUNT POWER INLET 1 

4 294-002-279 MANUAL REVERSE SWITCH ASSEMBLY (See Item 17) 1 

5 294-002-508 USB PROGRAMMING CABLE, DASH TO CONTROL BOX 1 

6A 294-002-323 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 30A 1 

6B 294-002-214 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 14A 1 

7 294-002-185 LABEL, COM-PORT SYMBOL 1 

8 294-002-183 LABEL, MANUAL REVERSE SYMBOL 1 

9 02-013 WIRE CLAMP, PLASTIC  2 

10 01-178 SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8 FLAT HEAD 2 

11 01-618 LOCK WASHER, #4 EXTERNAL TOOTH COUNTERSUNK 2 

12 01-033 LOCK WASHER, #10 EXTERNAL TOOTH 7 

13 01-021 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 PAN HEAD 7 

14 01-010 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 PAN HEAD 2 

15 01-016 LOCK WASHER, #8 EXTERNAL TOOTH 2 

16 01-015 NUT, HEX, 8-32 2 

17 294-002-213 MANUAL REVERSE SWITCH (SWITCH ONLY) 1 


